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Event 1 - 20 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1)

1 25 Karl

2 78 Esther
3 85 Monica
4 43 Andrew

Freeman
Wong
Greenwood
Leveton

Event 2 - 40 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2)

1 64 Simon
2 39 Albie

3 24 Archie
4 110 Harper

Wilson
Jones
Fletcher
Johnson

Event 3 - 6 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1)

1 304 Nick
2 134 Carys
3 85 Monica
4 20 Megan

Cooper
Blowers
Greenwood
Boyd

Event 4 - Elimination Race (Group 2)

1 39 Albie
2 1 John
3 110 Harper
4 83 Finlay

Jones
Bardsley
Johnson
Graham

Event 5 - 20 Lap Points Race (Group 1)

1 304 Nick
2 26 Thijs
3 85 Monica
4 43 Andrew

Cooper
Geurts
Greenwood
Leveton

Event 6 - 50 Lap Points Race (Group 2)

1 39 Albie

2 64 Simon
3 24 Archie
4 110 Harper

Jones
Wilson
Fletcher
Johnson

Event 7 - Elimination Race (Group 1)

1 304 Nick

2 85 Monica
3 78 Esther
4 63 Hannah

Cooper
Greenwood
Wong
Williams

Event 8 - 6 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2)

1 31 Jack
2 19 Liam
3 39 Albie
4 24 Archie

Crombie
Davison
Jones

Fletcher

Event 9 - 30 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1)

1 25 Karl

2 26 Thijs

3 14 Matthew
4 85 Monica

Freeman
Geurts
Robertson
Greenwood

Event 10 - 50 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2)

1 64 Simon
2 304 Nick
3 110 Harper
4 39 Albie
Sprint 24 Archie

Programme 2

Wilson
Cooper
Johnson
Jones
Fletcher

Results

Team Wheelguru
Spectra Racing
Team Coop - Repsol
SES Racing

HUUB WattShop
Tofauti Everyone Active
360cycling

360cycling

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team
Liv CC- Halo Films

Team Coop - Repsol

Merlin Cycles Rivington Brew Co

Tofauti Everyone Active
360cycling

360cycling

Private Member

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team
Macclesfield Wheelers

Team Coop - Repsol

SES Racing

Tofauti Everyone Active
HUUB WattShop
360cycling

360cycling

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team
Team Coop - Repsol

Spectra Racing

Macclesfield Wheelers

Private Member
ADDFORM - Vive le Velo
Tofauti Everyone Active
360cycling

Team Wheelguru
Macclesfield Wheelers
Woolwich CC

Team Coop - Repsol

HUUB WattShop

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team
360cycling

Tofauti Everyone Active
360cycling

Week 15: 28-11-25

Time
407105
891826
1077717
715351

Time
408040
1361688
1077717
1565295

Time
891850
1381148
1077717
1175557

Time
1361688
1052254
1565295
460160

Time
891850
1666131
1077717
715351

Time
1361688
408040
1077717
1565295

Time
891850
1077717
891826
1711455

Time
1849957
1140393
1361688
1077717

Time
407105
1666131
924678
1077717

Time
408040
891850
1565295
1361688
1077717

06:24.000
5

3
2
1

12:17.000
10

6

4

2

01:46.000
5

3
2
1

06:11.000
10

6

4

2

06:21.000
5

3
2
1

15:21.000
10

6

4

2

05:41.000
5

3

2

1
01:46.000
10

6

4
2

09:59.000
5

3

2

1
15:28.000
10

6

4
2
1
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Ryan
Albie
Archie
Denholm
Thijs
Toby
Daniel
Karl
Simon
Katie
Henry
Oliver
Reuben
Jamie
Carys
Sean
Rocco
Olly
Andrew
Ethan
Deian
Nick
Monica
Zack
Elliot
Haddon
Noah
Daniel
James
Arthur
Sam
Matthew
Harper
Jack
Charlie
Oliver
Max
Ross
Archie
Chris
Abby
Paul
Harrison
William
Marco
Alistair
Jenny
Finlay
Melissa
John
Liam
Andrew
Hannah
Freddie
Jonathan
Sam
Daniel
Matilda
Esther
Calum
Christopher
Samuel
Anna
Leon
Finlay
Andrew
Aart
Aisling
Lewis
Billy
Olivia
Thomas
Sam
Rhys

Al

Lucy
Megan
David
Adrian
Ayesha
Hayley
Bella

Name

Oldfield
Jones
Fletcher
Edwards
Geurts
Tombs
Gooding
Freeman
Wilson
Robertson
Hobbs
Rees
Trotter
Rabbett
Blowers
McGovern
Wilde
Booth
Cunningham
Senyurek-Wills
Roberts
Cooper
Greenwood
Lowe
Speedie
Kilmartin
Smith
Thompson
Canham
Sleightholm
Martin
Robertson
Johnson
Crombie
Croft

Gill

Hinds
Birrell
Whittemore
Latham
Johnstone
Whatmough
Dainty
Coles
Ruggers
Rutherford
Holl
Graham
Moscrop
Bardsley
Davison
Leveton
Williams
Winkley
Ladle

Price
Davies
McKibben
Wong
Shackley
Johnson
Frankland
Whitworth Hay
Atkins
Storrie
Clare
Whiteley
Charlesworth
Anderson
Ladle
Smallshaw
Smith
Stewart-Ball
Britton
Robertson
Leslie

Boyd

Irwin

Trott

Vose
Jones
Butler

Points Classification

Club

Halesowen A & CC

Tofauti Everyone Active
360cycling

Cycling Sheffield

Macclesfield Wheelers

Lee Valley Youth CC
Cheshire Maverick CC

Team Wheelguru

HUUB WattShop

Clifton CC

Fensham Howes - MAS Design
Private Member

La Vetta CC

Shibden Apex RT

Liv CC- Halo Films

Private Member
Secret-Training CC

Cog Set Papyrus Racing Club
ESV Manchester

Manilla Cycling

Fibrax Fenwicks Wrexham Cycling Club

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team
Team Coop - Repsol
Prologue Racing Team
Shibden Apex RT

Private Member

GKR Racing

Harrogate Nova CC

Shibden Apex RT

Clifton CC

Beeston Cycling Club
Woolwich CC

360cycling

Private Member

Cheshire Maverick CC
Tofauti Everyone Active
Fensham Howes - MAS Design
Moonglu Spatzwear

Clifton CC

Private Member

Cog Set Papyrus Racing Club
ABC Centreville

Fensham Howes - MAS Design
GKR Racing

Cycles-shark

Secret-Training CC
Loughborough Lightning
Private Member

Shibden Apex RT

360cycling

ADDFORM - Vive le Velo
SES Racing

Macclesfield Wheelers
Shibden Apex RT
Secret-Training CC

likestone CC

Maindy Flyers CC

AC O'Shea Race Team
Spectra Racing

Dooleys Cycles

Islington Cycling Club

Cog Set Papyrus Racing Club
Black Line

FH Mas Cams

GKR Racing

Fietsen Tempo

Cog Set Papyrus Racing Club
Fibrax Fenwicks-Wrexham CC
Shibden Apex RT
Secret-Training CC
Secret-Training CC

Clifton CC

Shibden Apex RT

Private Member

Manchester Triathlon Club
Cog Set Papyrus Racing Club
Merlin Cycles Rivington Brew Co
Velo Club Bridgford

Cheshire Maverick CC
Brother UK - On Form

Private Member

Team Boompods

Licence

947799
1361688
1077717
1114767
1666131
1426794
903716
407105
408040
1440795
1051226
931476
1348599
1103553
1381148
468652
1758950
1734273
1684473
1528325
1703504
891850
1077717
1568098
1526264
1846265
1309049
1080386
1240324
1515936
1726638
924678
1565295
1849957
1847036
1222018
1336261
995254
1711377
443346
1380463
404545
1688711
1531822
1554186
403254
721606
460160
1461441
1052254
1140393
715351
1711455
1112734
410849
1422584
1274411
1380053
891826
708613
1145653
1768414
881389
1278616
1267868
405484
1795946
1447841
1375195
1050681
1694483
1344510
1379003
720183
1795950
1449845
1175557
972703
427234
1678489
423735
1109493
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Week 15: 28-11-25

Event
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